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COUNTY 1'REAsuJum 

ATASCOSA COlJNTY 1 COURTHOUSE Cm.CLE DR., SUITE 103 JoURDANTON,ThxAs78026 
Atascosa County Treasurer's Report Order For the Month of April, 2017 

The Atascosa County Commissioner's Court makes order stating that Article 114.026, Subsection c has been complied with for the month of April, 2017 and monthly reports of the County Treasurer, Laura Pawele!i, have been submitted for audit and approval. The amounts of cash and other amounts in the custody of the County Treasurer are: 
Investment 
Total Funds 
Combined Indebtedness 

SWORNTO: 

$ 

$ 

$ 

41,586,813.85 
41,586,813.85 
10,559,575.00 

100.0 % 
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